
70-passenger Aerial Tramway:

Zoomer Triple Chairlift

Eagle Cliff Triple Chairlift:

Peabody Express Quad Chairlift:

Cannonball Express Quad Chairlift:

Huckerbrook Handle Tow:

Brookside Triple Chairlift:

Tuckerbrook Quad Chairlift:

Wonder Carpet

5,139'

1,800'

2,488'

5,015'

2,400'

600'

762'

1,400'

LENGTHSLIFTS

CANNON MOUNTAIN Information Key

Denotes First Aid/Ski Patrol

Tram Valley Station
(Tickets, Snack Shop, Gift Shop, Restrooms)

New England Ski Museum

Park Headquarters

Ernie’s Haus: Franconia Ski Club

Notchview Lodge
(Tickets, Guest Services, Ski Shop, Café, Restrooms)

Brookside Learning Center
(Tickets, Adult & Children’s Programs, Daycare, Restrooms)

Peabody Base Lodge
(Rentals, Repair, Family Room, Cafeteria, Cannonball Pub, Restrooms)

Mountain Station
(Cafeteria, Restrooms)

Chase Flint Patrol Cabin

FACILITIES

TRAIL DESIGNATIONS
Most DifficultEasier More Difficult

Freestyle Terrain

AREAS & SYMBOLS
Slow Ski/Ride Zone

Tuckerbrook Family Area

Backcountry Area Entry Point

Mittersill Backcountry Area Boundary

Some Hiking Required

Bicknell’s Thrush Monitoring Area

Mittersill backcountry Area is home to
several federally listed sensitive species,
including the Bicknell's Thrush, Peregrine
Flacon, and possibly the Canada Lynx.
Please be respectful of their habitat.

CANNON MOUNTAIN FACTS  Trails & Glades: 72 + Mittersill   Lifts: 9   Vertical Drop: Cannon: 2,180', Mittersill: 1,800'   Total Trail Mileage: 23 miles   Longest Run: 2.3 miles   Skiable Acreage: 264 (Cannon: 178, Mittersill: 86)   Snowmaking: 168 Acres   Annual Snowfall: 160"   BE AWARE grooming & snowmaking routinely in progress

Official Ski of Cannon Mountain




